
EWU Music Program 
Convocation 

November 1, 2023 - Noon-12:50pm 
 

PROGRAM 
 

 

 
Fragments            John Beck (b. 1933) 

Skylar Garvin, timpani 
 
 

Introduction to the Oud              Stephen Croskrey 
Demo and video clips 

 
 
 

Purpose, Intention and Success 
Dr. Graves, et al 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SEE REVERSE FOR UPCOMING EVENTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Music Program Concerts/Events – Fall 2023 
 

$ indicates that tickets are available for purchase at the door via cash or check for: 
$10 general admission 

$5 for students and seniors 
All events free for EWU students with ID 

 

Note: Weekly Convocation Performances are Wednesdays 
Music Recital Hall, Noon-12:50pm – Free Admission 

 

CONCERT SCHEDULE: (MRH = Music Recital Hall) 
Monday, October 30 - 6:00pm - Vocal Jazz Solo Night - MRH 
$Thursday, November 9 - 7:30pm - A Night at the Opera: Story and Song– MRH 
$Monday, November 13 - 7:30pm  - EWU Orchestra/Choral Concert - MRH 
Tuesday, November 14 - 7:30pm - Composers Forum  -  MRH 
$Thursday, November 16 - 7:30pm  - $Wind Ensemble Concert  - MRH 
Monday, November 20 - 7:30pm – Orchestra & Choir at Lourdes for their Sacred 
 Music Series - Our Lady of Lourdes Cathedral/Spokane 
Monday, November 27 – 7:00pm – Jamie Kizer, Junior Voice Recital – MRH 
$Tuesday, November 28 - 7:30pm - $EWU Jazz Night! - MRH 
Thursday, November 30 – 7:30pm – Skylar Garvin, Sr. Percussion Recital - MRH 
$Friday, December 1 - 7:30pm  -  $Choral Concert – Westminster UCC/Spokane 

 
 

More to come so check out our website! 
 

 


